
23-24 Westbury Lady Huskies Basketball Schedule  
  

  Date  Opponent  Location  Fr  JV  Var  

Saturday-Oct. 28  Northbrook/Scrimmage  Northbrook  8-12  8-12  8-12  

Monday-Oct.30  Mayde Creek/Scrim.  Mayde Creek  5:30  5:30  7:00  

Friday-Nov. 3  Spring Woods  Westbury  X  5:30  7:00  

Tuesday-Nov. 7  ILT Katy  Westbury  X  5:30  7:00  

Tuesday-Nov. 14  Eisenhower # Westbury  X  X  5:30  

Monday-Nov. 20  Klein Forrest  Westbury  X X 11:00  

Tuesday-Nov. 21  Marshall  Westbury  X X  10:00  

Monday-Nov. 27  Houston *  Pavilion-A  X  X  6:00  

Thurs-Sat-Nov.30-Dec.2  HISD Tourney  Away  X  X  TBA  

Tuesday-Dec.5  Sterling  Sterling  X  X  6:00  

Saturday-Dec.9  Chavez*  Butler-H  X  X  10:00  

Saturday-Dec.16  Lamar*  Delmar-A  X  X  10:00  

Tuesday-Dec.19  Bellaire*  Butler-H  X  X  6:00  

Saturday-Dec.23  Heights*  Barnett-A  X  X  11:30  

Tuesday-Jan. 2  FBCA %@ Westbury  X  X 11:30  

Friday-Jan. 5  BTW %@ Westbury  X  X 11:30  

Wednesday-Jan. 10  Westside*  Westbury/Butler-H  X  X  7:30  

Wednesday-Jan.17  Houston*  Westbury/Butler-H  X X  7:30  

Friday-Jan.19  Chavez*  Chavez/Engram-A  X  X  7:30  

Tuesday-Jan. 23  Lamar*  Engram  X  X  7:30  

Friday-Jan.26  Bellaire*  Bellaire/Butler-A  X  X 8:30  

Tuesday-Jan.30  Heights*  Barnett-H  X  X  7:30  

Friday-Feb. 2  Westside*  Westside/Barnett-A  X X 8:30  

  

Head Coach: Kierra Johnson 

Assistant: Cheryl Vickers 

Athletic Coordinators-Head: Robert Maxey, Assistants- Sherita Jackson & Jarvis Kelly  

Westbury HS Principal: Jeri Nixon  

  

Updated:8/14/23  *District Game  Bold: Home Games  

@-Junior High Night-Tentatively            %-Teacher Appreciation Night-Tentatively  #-Senior Night 

***Games and times subject to change  


